



Part Number	Qty	Description	List price
5053	1	Sleeve G 1005/1	\$24
5336	1	Oil Seal 40x62x10	\$14
5455	1	Greaser G 1/8"	\$7
5577	1	Pump Casing B3XR-A	\$2,158
5814	1	Support B 3XR-A	\$992
5860	1	Valve Body B3XR-A	\$415
6014	1	Check Valve complete	\$96
6030	2	Flex. Gasket 1mm	\$12
6178	1	Washer B 2901/2	\$5
6197	2	Snap Ring E 25	\$2
6199	1	Snap Ring I 62	\$5
6209	1	Conical Tap 1/4" Gas	\$6
6213	1	Conical Tap 1" Gas	\$7
6243	4	T.E. Screw M 12x25	\$6
6263	7	OEB Screw M 10x30	\$2
6297	4	NUT T.E. M10 x 50	\$4
6305	4	NUT M 8 X 1, 25	\$1
6316	1	Bearing 3305	\$182
6321	1	Bearing 6205-2RS	\$61
6326	1	Key B 6x6x25	\$6
6330	1	Key 6x6x15	\$5
6339	1	Mech. Seal 25-47-14	\$43

Part Number	Qty	Description	List price
7135	4	Washer 10x18x2	\$5
8315	4	SCREW T.E. M8x35	\$2
F476	1	Nut M12x1.75	\$14
F550	1	Shaft Stainless Steel AISI 316	\$595
F593	1	3-BL. Impeller B3XR-A	\$605
H281	1	Hydraulic motor PLM 30.34	Poa
H284	1	COUPLING FLANGE	\$175
H285	1	SUPPORT FOR HYDRAULIC MOTOR	\$395
H294	1	Flexible Coupling	\$732
P297	1	Counterface G 1002/4	\$61
P587	4	Screw T.E M12x25	\$5
S816	1	Hydraulic motor PLM 30.22	poa

